

Caprock Consulting Group joins IMEG

November 1, 2023

Caprock Consulting Group, a Dallas-based security assessment, analysis, and engineering design firm, has joined IMEG, adding to the firm's existing security engineering and consulting capabilities.

Founded in 2007, Caprock Consulting Group has delivered physical security design, engineering, and consulting services to clients in the Dallas-Fort Worth metroplex and nationwide across multiple market sectors, including mission critical, corporate office, higher education, and government, among many others.

"We're very pleased to add Caprock's team to our group of 100 technology and security specialists," said Paul VanDuyne, President and CEO of IMEG. "Their expertise helps broaden IMEG's existing security consulting and design offerings, working with clients to evaluate and develop advanced security measures."

"Caprock Consulting Group has always approached our client consultations with effective advice and coherent design," said Caprock's founder, Ken George. "Our history blends well with IMEG's, and our client-centric approach is well aligned."

Caprock Consulting Group will continue to operate out of its existing office in Dallas, TX, doing business as Caprock Consulting Group, now IMEG.

Link to original press release: https://www.imegcorp.com/regional_news/caprock-consulting-group-joins-imeg/

